
「特便割引１/３/７」運賃表（3月13～18日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2021/03/12 ～

JL501 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 金:33,400、土:33,400 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:28,300、土:28,300、日:30,400 --- ---
JL503 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL505 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL507 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:29,000、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL509 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:29,000、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL511 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,900 41% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL513 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL515 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL517 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL519 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 28,300 30% 木:26,800 --- ---
JL521 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL523 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 26,300 35% 木:26,800、金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL525 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 23,600 42% 金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL527 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 金:34,700 3日前 24,800 39% 金:30,400、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL529 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 金:34,700 3日前 26,300 35% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL531 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 22,300 45% 金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL500 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,400 42% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL502 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 24,200 40% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL504 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,400 42% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL506 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:29,000、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL508 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 21,500 47% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL510 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL512 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,200 45% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL514 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,700 44% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL516 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,700 44% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL518 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL520 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL522 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,600 42% 金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL524 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL526 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 木:26,800、金:30,400、土:30,400、日:30,400 --- ---
JL528 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 21,300 48% 金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL530 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 26,300 35% 木:25,000、金:28,300、土:28,300、日:28,300 --- ---
JL303 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL305 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL307 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL309 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL311 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL313 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL315 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL317 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL319 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL321 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL323 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL325 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL327 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL329 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL331 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL333 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 20,000 55% 木:20,900、金:31,400、土:31,400、日:22,000 --- ---
JL335 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL300 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL302 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL304 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL306 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL308 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 20,000 55% 火:19,000、水:17,400、木:19,000、金:31,400、土:31,400 --- ---
JL310 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL312 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL314 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL316 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL318 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL320 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL322 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL324 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL326 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL328 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL330 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL332 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL565 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 33,300 33% 土:34,200 3日前 31,800 36% 土:32,700 --- ---
JL567 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 金:34,200、土:34,200、日:34,200 3日前 28,700 42% 金:32,700、土:32,700、日:32,700 --- ---
JL569 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 金:35,200、土:35,200、日:38,300 3日前 28,700 42% 金:33,700、土:33,700、日:36,800 --- ---
JL562 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 34,200 31% 日:35,200 3日前 32,700 34% 日:33,700 --- ---
JL564 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 金:34,200、土:34,200、日:35,200 3日前 28,700 42% 金:32,700、土:32,700、日:33,700 --- ---
JL566 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 29,700 40% 金:33,300、土:33,300、日:33,300 3日前 27,700 44% 金:31,800、土:31,800、日:31,800 --- ---
JL551 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 33,500 29% 土:34,500 3日前 33,000 31% 土:34,000 --- ---
JL553 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 29,700 37% 金:33,500、土:33,500、日:33,500 3日前 27,700 42% 金:33,000、土:33,000、日:33,000 --- ---
JL555 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 29,700 37% 金:33,500、土:33,500、日:34,500 3日前 27,700 42% 金:33,000、土:33,000、日:34,000 --- ---
JL557 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 37,000 22% 土:36,000、日:37,600 3日前 36,500 23% 土:35,500、日:37,100 --- ---
JL552 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 34,500 27% 3日前 32,300 32% 金:34,000、土:33,300、日:34,000 --- ---
JL554 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 26,700 44% 金:33,500、土:33,500、日:33,500 3日前 24,700 48% 金:33,000、土:31,800、日:33,000 --- ---
JL556 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 26,700 44% 金:32,600、土:32,600、日:32,600 3日前 24,700 48% 金:32,100、土:30,400、日:32,100 --- ---
JL558 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 32,600 31% 3日前 30,400 36% 金:32,100、日:32,100 --- ---
JL541 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 金:30,000、土:31,000、日:30,000 3日前 25,700 45% 金:29,500、土:30,400、日:29,500 --- ---
JL543 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 金:35,400、土:35,400、日:36,400 3日前 25,700 45% 金:30,100、土:30,100、日:30,100 --- ---
JL545 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 31,000 34% 日:34,000 3日前 30,400 35% 日:33,500 --- ---
JL540 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 金:32,000、土:32,000、日:31,000 3日前 25,700 45% 金:31,500、土:31,500、日:30,400 --- ---
JL542 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 金:34,400、土:35,400、日:34,400 3日前 25,700 45% 金:30,100、土:30,100、日:30,100 --- ---
JL544 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 30,000 36% 3日前 29,500 37% --- ---
JL573 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 30,400 34% 土:31,400 3日前 28,900 37% 土:29,800 --- ---
JL575 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 26,700 42% 金:32,400、土:32,400、日:32,400 3日前 24,700 47% 金:30,800、土:30,800、日:30,800 --- ---
JL577 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 26,700 42% 金:32,400、土:32,400、日:32,400 3日前 24,700 47% 金:30,800、土:30,800、日:30,800 --- ---
JL579 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 31,400 32% 金:32,400、日:32,400 3日前 29,800 35% 金:30,800、日:30,800 --- ---
JL570 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 31,400 32% 3日前 29,800 35% --- ---
JL572 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 25,700 44% 金:31,400、土:31,400、日:31,400 3日前 23,700 49% 金:29,800、土:29,800、日:29,800 --- ---
JL574 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 25,700 44% 金:31,400、土:31,400、日:31,400 3日前 23,700 49% 金:29,800、土:29,800、日:29,800 --- ---
JL576 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 30,400 34% 3日前 28,900 37% --- ---
JL585 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 30,800 20% 土:31,800 3日前 29,000 24% 土:31,000 --- ---
JL587 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 26,700 30% 金:30,800、土:31,800、日:30,800 3日前 24,700 36% 金:30,000、土:30,000、日:30,000 --- ---
JL589 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 32,300 16% 金:33,400、土:33,300、日:33,400 3日前 28,100 27% 土:27,100 --- ---
JL584 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 30,800 20% 3日前 29,500 23% 金:30,000、土:30,000、日:25,900 --- ---
JL586 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 26,700 30% 金:29,700、土:29,700、日:30,800 3日前 24,700 36% 金:28,500、土:28,500、日:26,400 --- ---
JL588 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 32,300 16% 日:33,300 3日前 27,600 28% 日:25,800 --- ---
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「特便割引１/３/７」運賃表（3月19～27日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2021/03/12 ～

JL501 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 金:33,400、土:33,400 3日前 28,400 30% 金:26,800、土:26,300、日:24,400 --- ---
JL503 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:26,800 --- ---
JL505 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:26,800 --- ---
JL507 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:29,000 --- ---
JL509 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 金:29,300、日:29,000 --- ---
JL511 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,900 41% 金:24,100、土:25,200、日:20,900 --- ---
JL513 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:21,400、土:23,700、日:21,400 --- ---
JL515 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:21,400、土:20,700、日:22,100 --- ---
JL517 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:21,400、土:20,700、日:22,100 --- ---
JL519 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 28,300 30% 日:27,300 --- ---
JL521 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 23,200 43% 金:21,400、土:20,700、日:22,100 --- ---
JL523 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 26,300 35% 金:26,800、土:27,300、日:27,300 --- ---
JL525 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 23,600 42% 金:22,900、土:20,700、日:22,100 --- ---
JL527 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 金:34,700 3日前 24,800 39% 金:24,100、土:20,700、日:23,600 --- ---
JL529 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 金:34,700 3日前 26,300 35% 金:28,400、土:27,700、日:27,700 --- ---
JL531 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 22,300 45% 金:22,500、土:19,800、日:22,000 --- ---
JL500 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,400 42% 金:22,300、土:22,300、日:20,100 --- ---
JL502 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 24,200 40% 金:23,100、土:23,100、日:20,300 --- ---
JL504 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,400 42% 金:22,300、土:22,300、日:20,400 --- ---
JL506 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 金:29,000、土:29,000、日:29,000 --- ---
JL508 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 21,500 47% 金:20,000、土:19,000、日:19,300 --- ---
JL510 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:21,200 --- ---
JL512 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,200 45% 金:21,100、土:19,700、日:20,700 --- ---
JL514 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,700 44% 金:22,600、土:20,200、日:21,700 --- ---
JL516 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 22,700 44% 金:23,300、土:20,200、日:21,700 --- ---
JL518 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 土:29,100、日:29,000 --- ---
JL520 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 土:29,100、日:29,000 --- ---
JL522 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 23,600 42% 金:23,800、土:20,200、日:22,400 --- ---
JL524 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:22,200 --- ---
JL526 前日 36,100 11% 前日 34,700 15% 3日前 28,400 30% 日:28,300 --- ---
JL528 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 21,300 48% 金:21,900、土:18,800、日:20,900 --- ---
JL530 前日 36,100 11% 前日 33,400 18% 3日前 26,300 35% 土:27,600、日:27,500 --- ---
JL303 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL305 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL307 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL309 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL311 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL313 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL315 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL317 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL319 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL321 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL323 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL325 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL327 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL329 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL331 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL333 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 20,000 55% 火:19,000、金:26,000、土:17,400、日:22,000 --- ---
JL335 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL300 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL302 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL304 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL306 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL308 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 19,000 57% 火:17,400、水:17,400、金:20,000、土:20,000 --- ---
JL310 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL312 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL314 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL316 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL318 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL320 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL322 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL324 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL326 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL328 前日 39,200 12% 前日 34,400 23% 3日前 32,400 27% --- ---
JL330 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL332 前日 39,200 12% 前日 33,400 25% 3日前 31,400 29% --- ---
JL565 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 33,300 33% 土:34,200 3日前 31,800 36% 土:32,700 --- ---
JL567 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 3日前 28,700 42% --- ---
JL569 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 3日前 28,700 42% --- ---
JL562 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 34,200 31% 日:35,200 3日前 32,700 34% 日:33,700 --- ---
JL564 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 30,700 38% 3日前 28,700 42% --- ---
JL566 前日 44,000 11% 3日前 29,700 40% 3日前 27,700 44% --- ---
JL551 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 33,500 29% 土:34,500 3日前 33,000 31% 土:34,000 --- ---
JL553 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 29,700 37% 3日前 27,700 42% --- ---
JL555 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 29,700 37% 3日前 27,700 42% --- ---
JL557 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 37,000 22% 土:36,000、日:37,600 3日前 36,500 23% 土:35,500、日:37,100 --- ---
JL552 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 34,500 27% 3日前 32,300 32% 金:34,000、土:33,300、日:34,000 --- ---
JL554 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 26,700 44% 金:29,700、日:29,700 3日前 24,700 48% 金:27,700、日:27,700 --- ---
JL556 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 26,700 44% 金:29,700、日:29,700 3日前 24,700 48% 金:27,700、日:27,700 --- ---
JL558 前日 41,900 12% 3日前 32,600 31% 3日前 30,400 36% 金:32,100、日:32,100 --- ---
JL541 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 土:28,700 3日前 25,700 45% 土:26,700 --- ---
JL543 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 土:28,700 3日前 25,700 45% 土:26,700 --- ---
JL545 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 31,000 34% 日:34,000 3日前 30,400 35% 日:33,500 --- ---
JL540 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 3日前 25,700 45% --- ---
JL542 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 27,700 41% 3日前 25,700 45% --- ---
JL544 前日 41,300 12% 3日前 30,000 36% 3日前 29,500 37% --- ---
JL573 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 30,400 34% 土:31,400 3日前 28,900 37% 土:29,800 --- ---
JL575 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 26,700 42% 金:27,700 3日前 24,700 47% 金:25,700 --- ---
JL577 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 26,700 42% 金:27,700 3日前 24,700 47% 金:25,700 --- ---
JL579 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 31,400 32% 金:32,400、日:32,400 3日前 29,800 35% 金:30,800、日:30,800 --- ---
JL570 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 31,400 32% 3日前 29,800 35% --- ---
JL572 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 25,700 44% 土:26,700 3日前 23,700 49% 土:24,700 --- ---
JL574 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 25,700 44% 土:26,700 3日前 23,700 49% 土:24,700 --- ---
JL576 前日 40,500 12% 3日前 30,400 34% 3日前 28,900 37% --- ---
JL585 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 30,800 20% 土:31,800 3日前 29,000 24% 土:31,000 --- ---
JL587 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 26,700 30% 土:27,700 3日前 24,700 36% 土:25,700 --- ---
JL589 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 32,300 16% 金:33,400、土:33,300、日:33,400 3日前 28,100 27% 土:27,100 --- ---
JL584 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 30,800 20% 3日前 29,500 23% 金:30,000、土:30,000、日:25,900 --- ---
JL586 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 26,700 30% 金:27,700、日:27,700 3日前 24,700 36% 金:25,700、日:25,700 --- ---
JL588 前日 33,500 13% 3日前 32,300 16% 日:33,300 3日前 27,600 28% 日:25,800 --- ---

特便ﾀｲﾌﾟD
予約

購入期限
運賃額

ピーク期
割引率

ピーク期
割引率

備考
予約

購入期限
備考 運賃額

ピーク期
割引率

区間 便名

3/19-27

運賃額 備考備考
予約

購入期限
予約

購入期限
運賃額

特便ﾀｲﾌﾟA 特便ﾀｲﾌﾟB 特便ﾀｲﾌﾟC

東京（羽田）=札幌（新千歳）

東京（羽田）=福岡

東京（羽田）=女満別

東京（羽田）=旭川

東京（羽田）=釧路

東京（羽田）=帯広

東京（羽田）=函館

東京（羽田）発

札幌（新千歳）発

東京（羽田）発

福岡発

東京（羽田）発

女満別発

東京（羽田）発

旭川発

東京（羽田）発

釧路発

東京（羽田）発

帯広発

東京（羽田）発

函館発
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